Cognome
Amadori
Bellotti
Bersanetti
Bianchi
Bonito
Boselli
Bovolenta
Bozzoli
Cantelli
Cara
Casaroli
Cascardo
Casole
Chiappa
Colgan
Cuoghi
Dallavalle
Davoli
Digiacomo
Doria
Dovesi
Ferioli
Ferrari
Ferrari
Ferrari
Fontana
Fox
Gandolfo
Gnocchi
Grassi
Guazzi
Guerra
Lambertini

Larese Filon

Lega
Maghini
Maietti
Mangolini
Manzoli
Marchetti
Monti
Munerati
Nonnato
Padovan
Pagani
Palazzina
Palma

Nome
Andrea
Enrico
Sara
Roberta
Roberto
Giacomo
Matteo
Jacopo
John Mark
Martina
Chiara
Francesco Tindaro
Pierre
Francesco
David
Nicola
Chiara
Riccardo

Vincenzo Domenico

llaria

Mila

Mario
Ludwig
Claudio
Vicky
Norberto
Sveva
Alessandro
Giacomo
Sebastiano
Sara
Enrica
Elisabetta
Filippo
Nicola
Nico
Francesco
Fabio
Roberto
Emiliano
Samuele
Enrico
Giovanni
Paola
Erika
Andrea
Gianpiero

Cod. Soc.

FE342
FE342
FE378
FE378
BO124
PRO75
FE342
BOO0O07
MO497
RA102
BOO00O7
VR828
FE342
PC450
IND.
MO052
PC084
PC461
FE342
MO497
BO008
FE513
PC450
MO497
FE378
PC461
PC084
BOO0O0O7
PC084
PRO68
PR467
FE342
FE596
BOO008
RA093
FE596
FE342
FE378
FE596
BO124
PC084
IND.
FE342
IND.
PC461
PC084
FE342

Sede del corso

Ferrara
Ferrara
Ferrara
Ferrara
Ferrara
Piacenza
Ferrara
Ferrara
Ferrara
Ferrara
Ferrara
Ferrara
Ferrara
Piacenza
Ferrara
Ferrara
Piacenza
Piacenza
Ferrara
Ferrara
Ferrara
Ferrara
Piacenza
Ferrara
Ferrara
Piacenza
Piacenza
Ferrara
Piacenza
Piacenza
Piacenza
Ferrara
Ferrara
Ferrara
Ferrara
Ferrara
Ferrara
Ferrara
Ferrara
Ferrara
Piacenza
Ferrara
Ferrara
Ferrara
Piacenza
Piacenza
Ferrara



Pedretti
Ricchetti
Ricci
Rinaldi
Romano
Rubini
Scabbia
Servida
Silva
Simani
Simone
Sughi
Tibaldo
Totaro
Tulli
Vagliviello
Verardi
Zanetti
Zappaterra
Zarri
Zucca
Zuffoli

Luca
llaria
Giulia
Riccardo
Alessandro
Veronica
Roberta
Diego
Davide
Thomas
Giovanni
Davide
Gaia
Francesca
Lorenzo
Marco
Andrea
Paolo
Carlotta
Federico
Alice
Federico

PC084
PC084
FE596
FE342
MO497
BO014
FE342
MI419
PC084
FES96
FE342
BO613
BOO0O15
PC084
IND.
BO002
BO124
PC461
FEO25
FEO026
PC461
FES596

Piacenza
Piacenza
Ferrara
Ferrara
Ferrara
Ferrara
Ferrara
Piacenza
Piacenza
Ferrara
Ferrara
Ferrara
Ferrara
Piacenza
Ferrara
Ferrara
Ferrara
Piacenza
Ferrara
Ferrara
Piacenza
Ferrara



